Resultat Vintercupen deltavling 6, Vastermalm 26/2

Bana 2 km
Plac Namn

1
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Christina Flordal
Soren Jansson

AnnaKarin Haglund

Jon Flordal
Ruben Jensen
Ruth Hoffman
Inger Lorentzon

Ingmar Séderstrom

Peter Lorentzon
Sven-Erik Sundin
Winn Bjérklund
Anders Sundberg

Bana 4 km
Plac Namn

1

2
3
4
5

Kadri Kalvo

Jon Jensen
Valter Hoffman
Tomas Virtanen
Bjoérn Abelsson

Bana 6 km
Plac Namn
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Olov Vikstréom
Anders Axling
Frida Vikstrom
Olov Norin
Thomas Rex
Erik Norin

Erik Jakobsson
Per Nordanlind
Erik Toomingas
Lars Holmquist
Julia Nordlander
Ulrik Olsson
Lars Henriksson
Oskar Vikstrom

Klass
D70
H80
D55
H70
H10
D10
D70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H65

Klass
D21
H40
H14
H60
H70

Klass
H50
H35
D20
H16
H45
H50
H50
H45
H21
H55
D18
H55
H45
H18

Resultat
22:52
23:36
24:06
30:14
36:17
39:38

Fel
Fel
Fel
Fel
Fel
Fel

Resultat
29:22
31.07
36:56
37:50
43:03

Resultat
36:38
37:08
37:18
37:21
38:11
41:03
41:44
41:55
44:06
44:51

Fel
Fel
Fel
Fel

Léptid

26:52
26:56
26:46
32:54
39:07
42:38
Fel
Fel
Fel
Fel
Fel
Fel

Léptid

32:02
32:27
40:56
41:50
48:23

Loptid

40:38
38:08
41:48
41:51
41:11
45:03
45:44
44:55
44:06
49:51
Fel
Fel
Fel
Fel

Tidsavdrag
04:00
03:20
02:40
02:40
02:50
03:00
04:00
02:40
02:40
02:40
02:40
02:20

Tidsavdrag
02:40
01:20
04:00
04:00
05:20

Tidsavdrag
04:00
01:00
04:30
04:30
03:00
04:00
04:00
03:00
00:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
03:00
03:00



